NSK  NN3016ZTBKR  cylindrical
roller bearings
YOU’LL FIND 1.5 mm A3 AN EXTENSIVE SELECTION 36.4 mm B OF NSK
NN3016ZTBKR cylindrical roller bearings FOR 27 mm A SALE.
A 27 mm
B 36.4 mm
A3 1.5 mm
A5 18.2 mm
B1 48.3 mm
d 30.16 mm
d1 44.1 mm
G M6x1
H 85 mm
s1 34.1 mm
S 18.2 mm
SW 3.97 mm
C 19.5 kN
C0 11.2 kN
T min. -20 °C
T max. 100 °C
Weight 0.9 kg
Recommended tightening torque for set screw 8 Nm
Designation of housing C206-
Designation of bearing EX206-19G2L4